CHALLENGE
LA MEUSE

Classement 5eme trail fluo de Manaihant - Herve

Version du: 15/10/2015 10:43:24 ou pour la distance de 5 km, 29 personnes étaient classées !

Pos.

10

11

12

14

15

17

18

19

22

23

25

Nom

MATHIS BROUWIER

MICHAEL BROUWIER

NICOLAS DEFRAITEUR

ARTHUR ALLELYN

LOIC GOFFIN

GREGOU BARTHOLOME

YANN LENNEZ

MANU SOMJA

MALLORY COUSSAERT

ANTOINE GOFFIN

OLIVIER RADERMACHER

JONATHAN MAWET

TONY DELHEZ

TOM BONFOND

PHILIPPE BONFOND

MAXENCE COUSSAERT

PATRICK COUSSAERT

PAUL THUNUS

Cont act :

Dos. Temps Vitesse
1008 0:26:24 11.36
1010 0:26:31 11.31
1015 0:29:43 10.09
1029 0:34:54 8.6
1032 0:37:03 8.1
1026 0:37:27 8.01
1020 0:38:15 7.84
1019 0:38:15 7.84
1007 0:39:24 7.61
1030 0:39:29 7.6
1028 0:39:36 7.58
1027 0:39:54 7.52
1023 0:40:17 7.45
1021 0:40:26 7.42
1022 0:40:27 7.42
1006 0:42:42 7.02
1005 0:42:43 7.02
1033 0:45:14 6.63
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Allure

5:16

5:18

5:56

6:58

7:24

7:29

7:39

7:39

7:52

7:53

7:55

7:58

8:03

8:05

8:05

8:32

8:32

9:02

Catégorie

Espoirs Garcons

Séniors

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Espoirs Gargons

Vétérans 1

Espoirs Gargons

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

P.Ca
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